
  TARARUA AQUATIC COMMUNITY TRUST              

 
 
 
Date: 22nd June 2021 
 
 
 
 
Dear valued customers 
 
 
We write to advise you that fees at Wai Splash will increase 1st July 2021.  
 
The increase is consistent with our strategy of maintaining the rising cost of services at a level within 
our community.  We have again done this while continuing to invest in the quality of our service and 
products. 
 
Despite the increase, we believe Wai Splash continue to offer good value.  This is particularly true 
when fees are compared against other peer swimming complexes.  In addition, our fee increase is 
relatively low when you consider that Wai Splash team work tirelessly to keep our fees low in 
general.   
 
The increase in our fees and charges will allow us to continue to improve our services and keep in 
line with government requirements.  Details are available at Wai Splash, on the Website and 
Facebook for our new fees & charges rates.   
 
We are fortunate this year to introduce birthday booking packages and Adult & Baby concession 
cards.  Please ask our staff for more information or refer to our Website (www.waisplash.org) or our 
Facebook page (Wai Splash Community Pool).   
 

• Birthday Booking Pack 1 $100.00 

2 tables, rocket inflatable, boats, BBQ, Birthday kid free, 12 child entry, 12 Wai Splash Invitations for 

2.5 hours  

• Birthday Booking Pack 2 $180.00 

2 tables, big inflatable, BBQ, birthday kid free, 20 child entry, 20 Wai Splash invitations, 4 x large 

pizza for 2.5 hours 

• 12 concession card for Adult & Baby (6 month Expiry)   $60.00 

 

 

 

  

http://www.waisplash.org/


  TARARUA AQUATIC COMMUNITY TRUST              

 
Fees and charges July 2021  

Swims   
Topic Current Price As of 1st July 

Pre-school 2.80 3.00 
Child/Student 3.80 4.00 
Adult $5.00 No change 

Senior 3.80 4.00 
Family Pass 15.80 No change 

Lessons   
Topic Current Price As of 1st July 

Baby per term 79.00 80.00 
Preschool per term  89.00 90.00 
School age per term  99.00 100.00 

Concessions   
Topic Current Price As of 1st July 

12 Pre-School 28.00 30.00 
12 Child 38.00 40.00 

12 Adult 52.00 No Change 
12 Senior 38.00 40.00 
12 Aqua 60.00 No Change 

   
 
 
We look forward to your continuing support.  If you have any queries, please feel free to speak with 
me.   
 
Sincerely 
 
 

Philamena Beale 
Aquatics Manager 
35 York St 
PO Box 16 
Dannevirke 4930 
Ph: 06 3747772 
Email: aquatics.manager@waisplash.org 


